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1.2.2. DVV Clarification: Kindly provide the authenticated attendance sheet of students
participating in each course with signature duly certified by principal and also provide the
certificates.

Value Added and Soft Skills is offered to the students from the Institution. The
authenticated attendance list of students participating in each course is attached below.
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Course
Group

Accenture Al PYTHON(Attendance) - 2022
KA_BATCH_1: Al : AMALI SUNITHA

Student ID Username ID number Institution First name

203005 ka.aiaccxhf.0057
203003 ka.aiacecxhf.0055
203004 ka.aiaccxhf.0056
202995 ka.aiaccxhf.0047
203002 ka.aiaccxhf.0054
202999 ka.aiaccxhf.0051
202996 ka.aiaccxhf.0048
203001 ka.aiaccxhf.0053
203006 ka.aiaccxhf.0058
202998 ka.aiaccxhf.0050
203000 ka.aiaccxhf.0052
203007 ka.aiaccxhf.0059
202997 ka.aiaccxhf.0049

7 Jul 2022 8 Jul 2022 9 Jul 2022 11 Jul 202:12 Jul 2022 12.00AM Al13 Jul 202

User enrolr — P (2/2)
— " P (2/2)
P (2/2) o A (0/2)
P (2/2) P (2/12) P (2/2)
P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2)
A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2)
P (2/2) A (0/2) P (212)
A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2)
P (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2)
P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2)
P (2/2) P (2/2) P (212)
P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/12)
P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2)

SADC
SADC
SADC
SADC
SADC
SADC
SADC
SADC
SADC
SADC
SADC
SADC
SADC

P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (012)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (212)
A (012)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

A Ifan Khan

A VALLUVAN
akshay.arumugam
Dill Babu. K
Elizebeth.A
MANOJKUMAR
Mohammed Hassan
Naveen Kumar J
Revathi.v
SACHINKUMAR A
Shailaja s

Uttam Raut
Yuvasri murugan

P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (012)
A (0/2)
A (012)
P (2/2)
A (072)
P (2/2)
A (012)
P (2/2)

29 Jun 20230 Jun 2021 Jul 2022 2 Jul 2022 4 Jul 2022 5 Jul 2022 6 Jul 2022

P (2/2)
P (212)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

P (212)
P (2/2)
P (212)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (212)

L (1/2)
P (2/2)
P (22)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
L (1/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (212)
A (012)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

18 Jul 202:
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (22)
A (0/2)
A (012)
P (212)
A (0/2)
P (212)
P (2/2)

L (1/2) A (0/2)
User enrolr A (0/2)
User enrolr A (0/2)
User enrolr P (2/2)
User enrolr P (2/2)
User enrolr A (0/2)
User enrolr P (2/2)
User enrolr A (0/2)
User enrolr A (0/2)
User enrolr A (0/2)
User enrolr P (2/2)
User enrolr P (2/2)
User enrolr P (2/2)

20 Jul 202:21 Jul 202;

P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (012)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0R2)
A (012)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (212)
P (212)

P (212)
A (0/2)
A (012)
P (2/2)
A (012)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (012)
L (1/2)
A (012)
P (2/2)
P (212)

A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (212)
P (2/2)

22 Jul 202;
P (2/2)
P (212)
A (0/2)
L (1/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (02)
A (012)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

P@2) PR
P (2/2) P (2/2)
L(12)  P(212)
P(22) P (22)
P(22) P(2R2)
A(02)  A(02)
A(02) P (22)
A(02)  A(0/2)
A(02) P(2R)
P(22) P(2/2)
P(212) P (212)
P(22) P (212)
P(22) P(2n)
23 Jul 202: 25 Jul 202:
P@r2) P@p2)
P(22) A0
P(212)  A(0/2)
= P (212)
= P (212)
& A (012)
& A (0/2)
= A (0/2)
e A (012)
- P (2/2)
g P (212)
s P (2/2)
e P (2/2)
Se. e
princt
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/

27 Jul 202:28 Jul 202:29 Jul

P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
E (1/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (012)
A (012)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (212)

11 Aug 20: 12 Aug 20:

A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (012)
P (2/2)
E (1/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (212)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (012)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (012)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (012)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (212)
P (2/2)

P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (22)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

P (2/2)
A (012)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A(012)
A (0/2)
A (072)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

13 Aug 20:15 Aug 20:

A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

P (212)
A (012)
A (0/2)
E (1/2)
P (2/2)
A (072)
P (212)
A (02)
A (0/2)
P (212)
P(22)
P (212)
P (212)

A (0/2)
P (212)
A (012)
P (22)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A(02)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

202:30 Jul 202:1 Aug 202:2 Aug 202;

P@2) Ppp
P@2) P@p)
P@2) AR
P@2) P@r)
P@2) PR
A(02)  A(OR)
P@2) P@R)
A(02)  A(0r2)
P2) A(02)
P@2) P@np)
A(02) P (22)
P(2) PR
P2) P22

3 Aug 202:4 Aug 2025 Aug 202:6 Aug 202:8 Aug 202:9 Aug 202:10 Aug 20:

A(0R) P@2R) PR
P2 A@©2 A@OR)
A(02)  A(0R2) PR
P@R2) A@©R) AR
P@R2) A@©2) P@R)
A(02) A(0R) A(0R2)
P2 P@2) A2
A(0R) AR A(0R)
A(02)  A(0R) A(0R2)
P2) A@R) PR
A(0R2) P@R) P@R)
P(22) PQ@R2) PR
P(2) P22 P@R)

A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (012)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (212)
P (2/2)
P (212)

A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (012)
P (212)
A (012)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

P (212)
P (212)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (012)
P (2/2)
P (212)

P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (212)
P (2/2)
P (212)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (212)
P (2/2)

16 Aug 20:17 Aug 20:18 Aug 20719 Aug 20:22 Aug 20:23 Aug 20: 24 Aug 20:29 Aug 20; 30 Aug 20z

P(@2) P@2R)
P@R) P22
P(22) P(22)
A(02) A(0/2)
A(02) P (2/2)
A(0R2) A(0R2)
P(2) P(2R)
A(02) A(0R2)
P(2) AR
P(22) P(2/2)
P@R) P(22)
P(22) P (212
P(22) P (2R2)

P2 P@R) P@2R2)
P(2) P@2) L3R
P(22) A(0R) A(0R)
P(22) A(0R2) A(0R)
P2 P@R) AR
A(02) A(0R) A(0R)
P(22) P(22) PR
A(02) A(02) A@OR)
A(0R) A(02) A(0R)
P(22) P2 A(OR)
P(22) PR AR
P(22) P@R) P@2R)
P(2) PR A(OR)

P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (072)
A (072)
P (272)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (072)
A (072)
A (012)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

P (212)
P (2/2)
A (072)
A (072)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (072)
A (0/2)
P (212)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (212)

P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (012)
P (212)
A (0/2)
A (012)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (212)
P (2/2)

8T ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEC

A (012)
P (2/2)
A(02)
A (072)
P (212)
A (012)
P (212)
A (072)
A(0/2)
A (012)
P (212)
P (212)
A (0/2)
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2 Sep 202:5 Sep 2026 Sep 202:12 Sep 2023 Oct 20226 Oct 20227 Oct 202211 Oct 20212 Oct 20213 Oct 202 P L

P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

10
13
30
21
12

15

A (0/2)

P (2/2),
P (2/2)

A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)

P (212),
A(02)

Taken

P (212)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

ses: Points
54 86/108
53 78/1086
54 47 /108
54 61/108
54 83/108
,541/108
54 771108
54 0/108
54 26 /108
54 66 /108
54 84 /108
54 98/108
54 97 /108

P (22)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

P (212)
L (1/2)
P (2/2)
L (1/2)
P (2/2)
L (112)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (212)
E (112)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
L (1/2)

Percentage

79.6
73.6
43.5
56.5
76.9
0.9
71.3
0
241
61.1
77.8
90.7
89.8

P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (072)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)

P (212)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (212)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)

%

P (212)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)

4

P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A(0/2)
A(0/2)
P (2/2)
A(072)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)

P (212)
P (2/2)
A(0/2)
A (072)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
A (0/2)
A (0/2)
P (2/2)
P (2/2)
A (072)
P (2/2)

E

42 2 0
38 2 0
23 1 0
28 3 2
41 0 1

0 i 0
38 1 0

0 0 0
13 0 0
32 1 1
42 0 0
49 0 0
48 1 0
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Course Accenture Al PYTHON(Attendance) - 2022

Group KA_BATCH_1: Al : AMALI SUNITHA

StudentID Usemame ID number Institution  First name 29 Jun 2022 1:30 Jun 2022 11 Jul 2022 12.2 Jul 2022 1244 Jul 2022 12./5 Jul 2022 12.
203005 ka.aiaccxhf.0057 SADC AlIrfan Khan P(2/2) L(1/2) L(1/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) P(2/2)
203003 ka.aiaccxhf.0055 SADC AVALLUVAN P (2/2) P (2/2) User enrolmerA (0/2) P(2/2) P (2/2)
203004 ka.aiaccxhf.0056 SADC akshay.arumugam P (2/2) P (2/2) User enrolmerA (0/2) P (2/2) L (1/2)
202995 ka.aiaccxhf.0047 SADC Dill Babu. K P (2/2) P (2/2) User enrolmerP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2)
203002 ka.aiaccxhf.0054 SADC Elizebeth.A P (2/2) P (2/2) User enrolmerP (2/2) P(2/2) P (2/2)
202999 ka.aiaccxhf.0051 SADC MANOJKUMAR A(0/2) A(0/2) User enrolmerA (0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2)
202996 ka.aiaccxhf.0048 SADC Mohammed Hassan P (2/2) L(1/2) User enrolmerP (2/2) P(2/2) A(0/2)
203001 ka.aiaccxhf.0053 SADC Naveen Kumar J A(0/2) A(0/2) User enrolmerA (0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2)
203006 ka.aiaccxhf.0058 SADC Revathi.v A(0/2) P (2/2) User enrolmerA (0/2) P(2/2) A(0/2)
202998 ka.aiaccxhf.0050 SADC SACHINKUMAR.A P (2/2) P (2/2) User enrolmerA (0/2) P(2/2) P (2/2)
203000 ka.aiaccxhf.0052 SADC Shailaja s P (2/2) A(0/2) User enrolmerP (2/2) P(2/2) P (2/2)
203007 ka.aiaccxhf.0059 SADC Uttam Raut P (2/2) P (2/2) User enrolmerP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2)
202997 ka.aiaccxhf.0049 SADC Yuvasri murugan P (2/2) P (2/2) User enrolmerP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2)
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Stamp


25 Jul 2022 1226 Jul 2022 1227 Jul 2022 1228 Jul 2022 1229 Jul 2022 1230 Jul 2022 121 Aug 2022 122 Aug 2022 123 Aug 2022 124 Aug 2022 125 Aug 2022 126 Aug 2022 12
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8 Aug 2022 129 Aug 2022 1210 Aug 2022 111 Aug 2022 112 Aug 2022 113 Aug 2022 115 Aug 2022 116 Aug 2022 117 Aug 2022 118 Aug 2022 119 Aug 2022 122 Aug 2022 1

A(0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2)
P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P(2/2) P (2/2) L(1/2)
P (2/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P(2/2) A(0/2) A(0/2)
A(0/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) A(0/2)
P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) E(1/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) P(2/2) P (2/2) A(0/2)
A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2)
P (2/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P(2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2)
A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2)
A(0/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) A(0/2)
A(0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P(2/2) P (2/2) A(0/2)
P (2/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) A(0/2) A(0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P(2/2) P (2/2) A(0/2)
P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P(2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2)
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